II.A
 1
Preliminary Consultation
MONTGOMERY COUNTY HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION
STAFF REPORT
Address: 6100 Connecticut Avenue, Chevy Chase Meeting Date: 3/22/2023
Resource: Outstanding Resource  Report Date: 3/15/2023
 Chevy Chase Village Historic District

CORRIDOR
1256 SF
MARYLAND
ROOM
R #4
57 SF
CORRIDOR
198 SF
AIR #6
317 SF
LADIES
LOUNGE
MAIN KITCHEN
ELEC.
PANEL
1223 SF1223 SF
TAP ROOMTAP ROOM
FF070 SF070 SF3030 FF00
MEN'S LOCKERMEN'S LOCKER
ROOMROOMROOMROOMROOMROOM
BBB
OOO
XXX
ELEC.ELEC.ELEC.
PANELPANELPANEL
1868 SF1868 SF1868 SF
ROOMROOMROOM
SSERVICESERVICE
1256 SF1256 SF1256 SF
MARYLANDMARYLANDMARYLAND
ROOMROOMROOM
R #4#4R #4
XXXXX

LOUNGE
1223 SF1223 SF
TAP ROOMTAP ROOM
SSS RRE VICEVICEVICECRRSERVICERR
1256 SF1256 SFS1256 SF
MARYLANLL DMARYLANL DDMARYLANLL D
ROOROOMOOOOROOM
##4R #4
FF070 SF070 SF3003030 FF00
MEN'S LOCKERMMME SSN'S OOLOCCCKER
ROOMROOMROOMROOMROOMROOM
2032 SF
SUN ROOM
1868 SF
OOM
1868 SF111868 SF1868 SF
ROOROOMOROOM
ING
178 SF
EEN
FREEZER BOX
499 SF
PRODUCE BOXX
198 SF
AIR #6
MAIN KITCHEN
XXXXX
INGGINGNGING
178 SF117888 SFSFSF178 SF
EENEENEENEENNEENEENEEN
FREEZER BOXXXBOXBOXBOXBOFFREEZER BOX
499 SF499499499 SFSFSF499 SF
PRODUCE BOXXPRPRODUCE BOXPPPPPROOODUCE BOCE BOCE BOXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
198 SF19819898 SFSFSF11198 SF
AIR #6AIR 6#6###6AIR #6
MAIN KITCHENMAINMAINMAINMA KIKIKIK TCTCTCHENHENHENHMMMAIN KITCHEN
KEY:
1911 (Original Building Footprint)